
 

 

    

JANUARY 2021 
BRAZOS ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE AND HIGH 

SCHOOL 

NO SCHOOL 

HAPPY 

NEW 

YEAR 
 

NO SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY  

BREAK 

NO SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY 

BREAK 

 

MANDARIN ORANGE  

CHICKEN 

EGG ROLLS 

BROWN RICE 

ORIENTIAL VEGETABLES 

PINEAPPLE TIDBITS 

 

PIZZA 

HOTDOG W/ CHILI AND CHEESE 

SWEET BUTTERED CORN 

BAKED BEANS 

BLUSHING PEARS 

RIBLET SANDWICH 

CORNDOGS 

TATER TOTS 

STEAMED BROCOLLI 

CINNAMON APPLES 

 

 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

STEAK FINGERS 

MACARONI AND CHEESE 

GREEN BEANS 

ROLL 

FRUIT SLUSH CUP 

 

FRITO PIE 

BEEF FIESTADA PIZZA 

REFRIED BEANS 

MIXED VEGETABLES 

ROSY APPLESAUCE 

 

CHICKEN PARMESAN  

WITH ROLL 

CHICKEN SANDWICH 

CUCUMBER CHIPS 

LET/TOM/PICKLE CUP 

PINEAPPLE TIDBITS 

 

 

PIZZA 

HOTDOG W/ CHILI AND CHEESE 

SWEET BUTTERED CORN 

ROMAINE SALAD 

DICED PEACHES 

HAMBURGER 

CHICKEN ON A BUN 

SEASONED FRIES 

STEAMED BROCOLLI 

LET/TOM/PICKLE CUP 

CARROT STICKS 

APPLE 

 

  

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

CRISPITOS W/ BEANS 

CRISPY TACOS 

SPANISH RICE 

LET/TOM CUP 

CUCUMBER CHIPS 

MIXED FRUIT 

 

SPAGHETTI W/ MEAT SAUCE 
AND GARLIC BREAD STICK 

MEATBALL SUB 

BROCOLLI 

ROMAINE SALAD 

DICED PEARS 

 

 

PIZZA 

CHICKEN ON A BUN 

SWEET BUTTERED CORN 

LET/TOM/PICKLE CUP 

PINTO BEANS 

APPLESAUCE 

 

CHEESEBURGER 

MINI CORNDOGS 

CURLY FRIES 

LET/TOM/PICKLE CUP 

CARROT STICKS 

PINEAPPLE TIDBITS 

 

POPCORN CHICKEN 

STEAK FINGERS 

MASHED POTATOES 

BROWN GRAVY 

PEAS AND CARROTS 

ROLL 

FRUIT SLUSH CUP 

1% WHITE MILK AND FAT-FREE CHOCOLATE MILK SERVED DAILY 

MENU SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE WITHOUT 

NOTICE 

  

FRITO PIE 

BURRITO W/ CHEESE SAUCE 

MEXICALI CORN 

SPANISH RICE 

BLUSHING PEARS 

 

CHOPPED BAR-B-QUE ON A BUN 

HAMBURGER 

SEASONED FRIES 

LET/TOM/PICKLE CUP 

BAKED BEANS 

MANDARIN ORANGES 

 

CHICKEN ALFREDO 

CHICKEN NUGGETS 

BROWN RICE 

GREEN BEANS 

ROLL 

MIXED FRUIT 

 

PIZZA 

RIBLET SANDWICH 

SWEET BUTTERED CORN 

ROMAINE SALAD 

DICED PEACHES 


